



2026:HHC:11548

Jagdish Sharma vs. State

CWP No. 5059 of 2014

07.07.2023 Present: Mr. Chandra Narayan Singh and Mr. Devender Sharma, Advocates for the petitioner.

Mr. Baldev Negi, Additional Advocate General, for the respondent.

As prayed, list for hearing on ***4th August, 2023.***

July 07, 2023
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge