



2026:HHC:11548

Jagdish Sharma Vs. State of Himachal Pradesh & Ors.

CWP No. 5059 of 2014

01.04.2025 Present: Mr. Devender Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anup Rattan, Advocate General, Mr. Rajan Kahol, Mr. Vishal Panwar & Mr. B.C. Verma, Additional Advocate Generals, with Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents-State.

On the request of learned Additional Advocate General, list on 13.05.2025.

April 01, 2025
(*sunil*)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge